
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

27.09.2020 - Praha

Sen.III STL Standard

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

STL Senioři III STT

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Petr Bartuněk Praha
B) Miroslav Brožovský Praha
C) Marie Dvořáková Praha
D) Marcel Gebert Praha
E) Martin Houška Beroun
F) Dobromil Nováček Strančice
G) Jiří Pixa Praha
J) Zuzana Šilhánová Praha
K) Petr Zabystrzan Praha

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Stanislav LESÁK / Alžběta LESÁKOVÁ STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

2. Bohuslav BENÝŠEK / Lenka BENÝŠKOVÁ MZ Dance Team

3. Michal ČAPEK / Ivana ČAPKOVÁ TK SPARTA PRAHA

4. Aleš KACAFÍREK / Romana KACAFÍRKOVÁ TŠ RADKA LINKY ROUDNICE NAD LABEM

5. Roman SKÝBA / Jana SKÝBOVÁ TK ASTRA PRAHA

6. Jiří BRICH / Jitka BRICHOVÁ TK SPARTA PRAHA

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
12
-

Final
6
-

TopTurnier V8.9 © 1995-2018 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Czech Dance Sport Federation 28/Sep/2020, 08:48



Date:
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Age group:
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  27/Sep/2020
  Praha

 National Championship
 Seniors III
 STL
 Standard

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

7 Stanislav LESÁK / Alžběta LESÁKOVÁ 1
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

1 Bohuslav BENÝŠEK / Lenka BENÝŠKOVÁ 2
MZ Dance Team

3 Michal ČAPEK / Ivana ČAPKOVÁ 3
TK SPARTA PRAHA

5 Aleš KACAFÍREK / Romana KACAFÍRKOVÁ 4
TŠ RADKA LINKY ROUDNICE NAD LABEM

11 Roman SKÝBA / Jana SKÝBOVÁ 5
TK ASTRA PRAHA

2 Jiří BRICH / Jitka BRICHOVÁ 6
TK SPARTA PRAHA

4 JUST, Pavel / NĚMEČKOVÁ,  Jaroslava 7
Ivančice

6 KŘELINA, Petr / STÁDNÍKOVÁ, Jolana 8
MZ Dance Team

10 Karel PLEYER / Radka PLEYEROVÁ 9
TAPOS LITOMĚŘICE

12 Michal TÁBORSKÝ / Irena KŘÍŽOVÁ 10
TK R.CHVÁTALOVÉ BEROUN

8 Tomáš MARX / Blanka MARXOVÁ 11
TAK DANCE KROK z.s.

9 Jan MATOUŠEK / Věra MATOUŠKOVÁ 12
TK ASTRA PRAHA



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  27/Sep/2020
  Praha

 National Championship
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Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  12
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

A) Petr Bartuněk
B) Miroslav Brožovský
C) Marie Dvořáková
D) Marcel Gebert
E) Martin Houška
F) Dobromil Nováček
G) Jiří Pixa
J) Zuzana Šilhánová
K) Petr Zabystrzan
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Results of the 1st round 45 26 37 23 29 19 42 5 2 11 24 7

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 8 27 15 24 7 24

No.

Place of 
till 
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2
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  27/Sep/2020
  Praha

 National Championship
 Seniors III
 STL
 StandardMajority at:   5

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B C D E F G J K

Waltz
1
2
3

5
7

11

2 2 1 3 3 1 2 1 2
6 6 6 4 4 5 5 2 4
4 3 4 2 5 6 3 4 5

5 4 3 5 6 4 6 5 3
1 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 1
3 5 5 6 1 2 4 6 6

2,0 2,03 7 - - - -
6,0 6,00 1 1 4 6(24) -
3,0 3,00 1 3 6 - -

4,0 4,00 0 2 4 7 -
1,0 1,05 - - - - -
5,0 5,01 2 3 4 6(20) -

Tango
1

2
3
5
7

11

2 2 2 4 3 1 2 2 2

5 6 4 3 4 5 5 3 3
3 4 3 2 5 6 4 4 4
6 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 5
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 3 6 6 2 3 3 6 6

2,0 4,01 7 - - - -

5,0 11,00 0 3 5(17) - -
3,0 6,00 1 3 7 - -
6,0 10,00 0 0 1 6 -
1,0 2,08 - - - - -

4,0 9,00 1 4 5(15) - -

V. Waltz
1
2
3
5

7
11

1 5 2 2 2 1 1 2 4
6 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 5
2 4 6 1 5 6 3 4 3
5 2 5 4 6 2 6 5 2

3 1 1 6 1 5 2 1 1
4 3 3 5 3 3 5 6 6

2,0 6,03 7 - - - -
4,0 15,00 0 2 6(22) - -
3,0 9,01 2 4 6(17) - -
6,0 16,00 3 3 4 7 -

1,0 3,05 - - - - -
5,0 14,00 0 4 5 - -

Slowfox
1
2

3
5
7

11

1 1 2 4 2 1 2 1 2
5 4 6 3 5 6 6 2 6

2 2 5 1 4 5 3 4 4
3 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 1
4 5 1 2 1 2 1 3 3
6 6 3 6 3 3 4 6 5

1,0 7,04 8 - - - -
6,0 21,00 1 2 3 5(19) -

3,0 12,01 3 4 7 - -
4,0 20,01 1 3 5 - -
2,0 5,03 5 - - - -
5,0 19,00 0 3 4 5(18) -

Quickstep
1

2
3
5

7
11

1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 3

6 5 6 3 6 6 6 2 4
3 2 3 1 3 4 3 4 5
5 4 5 5 5 2 4 5 2

2 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 1
4 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 6

1,0 8,04 8 - - - -

6,0 27,00 1 2 3 4 9
3,0 15,01 2 6 - - -
4,0 24,00 2 2 4 9 -

2,0 7,04 5 - - - -
5,0 24,00 0 0 3 5 -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák
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  Praha
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  Czech Dance Sport Federation
  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0  8.0
2 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 27.0
3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0

5 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 24.0
7 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0  7.0

11 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

1

2
3
5

7
11

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

1
2

3
5
7

11
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák
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